
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

1

26

31

3

25

14

13

12

9

Name

Carlos Martins

Carlos Freitas

Paulo Cabaço

Nuno Cruz

João Coelho

Pedro Carvalho

Francisco Coelho

Vitor Coelho

Rui Simplicio

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

Diff

-

+2.276

+3.746

+3.890

+4.608

+5.320

+36.423

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

12:40.751

12:43.027

12:44.497

12:44.641

12:45.359

12:46.071

13:17.174

12:55.996

13:13.956

Best Tm

48.479

48.318

48.245

48.095

47.938

47.992

49.900

50.858

54.802

2nd Best

48.684

48.496

48.259

48.220

48.619

48.355

49.940

51.376

54.957

Comment

Sorted on LapsTroféu 390cc EK1 - A

1ª Prova

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,900 Km

05-03-2016 16:03

Margin of Victory

+2.276

Avg. Speed

63,884

Best Lap Tm

47.938

Best Spd

67,587

Best Lap by

[25] João Coelho
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